
Micro..............................................42mm x 20mm x 7mm   
Apex...............................................56mm x 20mm x 7mm
Aspect..........................................84mm x 20mm x 7mm  
Luminaire...................................48mm x 51mm x 7mm 

DIMENSIONS W x D x H

Aspect

PRODUCT

6500k

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500k

COLOUR

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500k

3000k
6500k

120-200mm

70-150mm

LIGHTSPACE

40-100mm

150-300mm

1.44W
(24V)

0.96W
(24V)

POWER

0.48W
(24V)

2.0W
(24V)

252 lm/mod

164 lm/mod

INTENSITY

82 lm/mod

340 lm/mod

 40 modules
per series

50 modules
per series

MAX SERIES

 80 modules
per series

40 modules
per series

Micro

Apex

Luminaire

BOUNCE LED SIGNAGE RANGE

Signature Series 24V | Backlight
Our go-to range of 24V LED modules with Constant Current Technology (CCT),
for channel letters, backlit sign cabinets and lightboxes.

Modules per bag: 40 
Modules per strand: 40 

Modules per bag: 50 
Modules per strand: 50

PACKAGING

Modules per bag: 80
Modules per strand: 80 

Modules per bag: 40
Modules per strand: 40

Micro

Apex

Aspect

Luminaire

PH 02 9517 3222  |  E sales@bounceled.com.au
www.bounceled.com

Sales & Support

BEAM ANGLE...........................180°

WARRANTY.................................8 Year Warranty 

MOUNTING OPTIONS........3M Self-adhesive Tape

OPERATING TEMP................-40° ~ +70°C

ENVIRONMENT.........................IP67


